
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 31-Sa STD

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12121212EX Yards:  180 SCT:  72

12193121931219312193 Aurora 68.5768.5768.5768.57 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16161616EX Yards:  184 SCT:  70

16196161961619616196 Seven 58.8258.8258.8258.82 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Howe 0

Class Hgt: 20202020EX Yards:  188 SCT:  66

20181201812018120181 Tilly 61.4561.4561.4561.45 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Waldhauser 0

Class Hgt: 20202020EX P Yards:  188 SCT:  75

20192201922019220192 Ari 55.1955.1955.1955.19 1 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Putnam 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS Yards:  180 SCT:  77

08146081460814608146 Paris 42.3342.3342.3342.33 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Carlson 0

08143081430814308143 Nino 49.4049.4049.4049.40 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Wilson 0

08141081410814108141 Benjamin 63.4963.4963.4963.49 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Halverson 0

08147081470814708147 Öcho 69.9169.9169.9169.91 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Gardner 0

08145081450814508145 Ninja 74.8774.8774.8774.87 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Allen 0

08139081390813908139 Zim 84.8484.8484.8484.84 0 0    79797979NQNQNQNQ 0Dingmann 0

08142081420814208142 Ben 42.2542.2542.2542.25 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS Yards:  180 SCT:  72

12152121521215212152 Razzle 44.4244.4244.4244.42 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0McGovern 0

12150121501215012150 Loulie 50.7750.7750.7750.77 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Valasek 0

12149121491214912149 Haylie 61.5761.5761.5761.57 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Valasek 0

12151121511215112151 Silver Bullet 0.000.000.000.00 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Nelson 1

12148121481214812148 Jazzmynne 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Loquai 0

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS Yards:  184 SCT:  70

16158161581615816158 Smokin 47.2747.2747.2747.27 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

16155161551615516155 Lexi 48.5348.5348.5348.53 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Schmidt 0

16153161531615316153 Zada 49.8849.8849.8849.88 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Bush 0

16161161611616116161 Maxie 58.6358.6358.6358.63 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Henshaw 0

16154161541615416154 Binx 49.7449.7449.7449.74 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Holm 0

16156161561615616156 Ukko 42.0742.0742.0742.07 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Hayes 0

16157161571615716157 Maya 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Anderson 1

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS Yards:  188 SCT:  66

20162201622016220162 Renegade 37.2037.2037.2037.20 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Olson 0

20167201672016720167 Cowboy 41.3741.3741.3741.37 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Gaalswyk 0

20175201752017520175 Jazzy 42.0542.0542.0542.05 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Loose 0

20170201702017020170 Power 42.5542.5542.5542.55 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

20165201652016520165 Free-Beer 45.1245.1245.1245.12 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Carlier 0

20179201792017920179 Beamer 46.4446.4446.4446.44 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Derr 0

20168201682016820168 Twizzle 50.2650.2650.2650.26 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Loose 0

20182201822018220182 Goose 56.6356.6356.6356.63 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Ward 0

20163201632016320163 Titan 44.4544.4544.4544.45 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Kott 0

20164201642016420164 Battle 69.3369.3369.3369.33 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Greenstone 0

20166201662016620166 Chewie 49.3549.3549.3549.35 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Wedel 0

20169201692016920169 Ledgend 57.5157.5157.5157.51 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Olson 0

20172201722017220172 Zenna 58.0858.0858.0858.08 1 4    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Osojnicki 0

20176201762017620176 Sadie 54.1354.1354.1354.13 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Lenzmeier 0

20180201802018020180 Crozby 58.3258.3258.3258.32 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Gaalswyk 0

20173201732017320173 Gus 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Hildebrandt 0

20178201782017820178 Piper 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0McBride 0

Class Hgt: 24242424MAS Yards:  188 SCT:  70

24186241862418624186 Guilty 47.2447.2447.2447.24 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Houg 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 31-Sa STD

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

24184241842418424184 Allie 52.3952.3952.3952.39 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Osojnicki 0

24187241872418724187 Prince 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Greenstone 1

24205242052420524205 Asha 51.0451.0451.0451.04 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 4Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24C24C24C24CMAS Yards:  188 SCT:  66

24C1824C1824C1824C18 Listo 38.1938.1938.1938.19 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Kirmeier 0

Class Hgt: 04040404MAS P Yards:  180 SCT:  82

04118041180411804118 Niner 61.0661.0661.0661.06 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Webster 0

04119041190411904119 Yoshi 65.4765.4765.4765.47 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS P Yards:  180 SCT:  77

08120081200812008120 Jacob 71.1271.1271.1271.12 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Drayna-Michaels 0

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS P Yards:  184 SCT:  75

12125121251212512125 Ryza 43.8443.8443.8443.84 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Olson 0

12124121241212412124 Tanner 51.1451.1451.1451.14 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Loquai 0

12123121231212312123 Ella 58.7058.7058.7058.70 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Keinz 0

12121121211212112121 Jive 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Edstrom 0

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS P Yards:  188 SCT:  71

16131161311613116131 Ty 38.8438.8438.8438.84 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Hildebrandt 0

16132161321613216132 Haven 52.2552.2552.2552.25 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Wiederholt 0

16206162061620616206 Shasta 53.0853.0853.0853.08 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

16128161281612816128 Pearl 56.2856.2856.2856.28 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Bush 0

16130161301613016130 Tally 54.2554.2554.2554.25 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Putnam 0

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS P Yards:  188 SCT:  75

20133201332013320133 Ledger 54.7854.7854.7854.78 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Wiederholt 0

20135201352013520135 Roger 49.0649.0649.0649.06 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Bixby 0

20134201342013420134 Graham 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Potter 0

20137201372013720137 Dylan 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Carlier 0

Class Hgt: 16161616NOV A Yards:  138 SCT:  69

16116161161611616116 Lacey 71.6571.6571.6571.65 2 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Cronin 0

Class Hgt: 20202020NOV A Yards:  140 SCT:  67

20117201172011720117 D-Min 71.8671.8671.8671.86 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Hanly 0

Class Hgt: 20202020NOV B Yards:  140 SCT:  67

20200202002020020200 Jax 43.8443.8443.8443.84 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 24242424NOV B Yards:  140 SCT:  69

24114241142411424114 Phoenix 64.1364.1364.1364.13 2 01111 90909090QQQQ 0Morris 0

Class Hgt: 20202020OPEN Yards:  168 SCT:  68

20113201132011320113 Tiv 39.8339.8339.8339.83 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Bakshian 0

20106201062010620106 Auggie 58.3158.3158.3158.31 1 02222 95959595QQQQ 0McCabe 0

20105201052010520105 Cara 62.6762.6762.6762.67 3 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Sorensen 0

20177201772017720177 Polly 50.7850.7850.7850.78 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Kott 0

20203202032020320203 Sully 52.3852.3852.3852.38 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Sakizadeh 0

20199201992019920199 Natasha 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0McBride 0

20202202022020220202 Laila 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Sorum 0

Class Hgt: 16161616OPEN P Yards:  168 SCT:  73

16191161911619116191 Rye 48.3048.3048.3048.30 1 01111 95959595QQQQ 0Wallace 0

Class Hgt: 08080808PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

08143081430814308143 Nino 51.2051.2051.2051.20 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Wilson 0

08145081450814508145 Ninja 63.9163.9163.9163.91 3 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Allen 0

08146081460814608146 Paris 53.2353.2353.2353.23 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Carlson 0

08147081470814708147 Öcho 59.3959.3959.3959.39 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Gardner 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 31-Sa STD

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12121212PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12148121481214812148 Jazzmynne 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Loquai 0

Class Hgt: 16161616PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16153161531615316153 Zada 56.2056.2056.2056.20 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Bush 0

Class Hgt: 20202020PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20175201752017520175 Jazzy 48.2148.2148.2148.21 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Loose 0

20167201672016720167 Cowboy 48.8148.8148.8148.81 0 02*2*2*2* 100100100100QQQQ 0Gaalswyk 0

20165201652016520165 Free-Beer 49.1449.1449.1449.14 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Carlier 0

20162201622016220162 Renegade 47.6747.6747.6747.67 1 3    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Olson 0

20166201662016620166 Chewie 48.9048.9048.9048.90 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Wedel 0

20168201682016820168 Twizzle 46.9846.9846.9846.98 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Loose 0

20180201802018020180 Crozby 0.000.000.000.00 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Gaalswyk 1

20173201732017320173 Gus 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Hildebrandt 0

20202202022020220202 Laila 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Sorum 0

Class Hgt: 24C24C24C24CPRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

24C1824C1824C1824C18 Listo 39.5639.5639.5639.56 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Kirmeier 0

Class Hgt: 04040404PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

04119041190411904119 Yoshi 67.8767.8767.8767.87 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 12121212PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

16157161571615716157 Maya 43.1543.1543.1543.15 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Anderson 0

12122121221212212122 Jackie 46.4646.4646.4646.46 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Kott 0

12121121211212112121 Jive 40.0040.0040.0040.00 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Edstrom 0

12125121251212512125 Ryza 69.3069.3069.3069.30 4 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Olson 0

Class Hgt: 16161616PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16131161311613116131 Ty 45.4445.4445.4445.44 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 20202020PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20133201332013320133 Ledger 59.9259.9259.9259.92 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Wiederholt 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 31-Sa JWW

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12121212EX Yards:  164 SCT:  50

12193121931219312193 Aurora 36.7536.7536.7536.75 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16161616EX Yards:  154 SCT:  44

16196161961619616196 Seven 45.9945.9945.9945.99 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Howe 0

Class Hgt: 20202020EX Yards:  159 SCT:  42

20203202032020320203 Sully 32.6132.6132.6132.61 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Sakizadeh 0

20199201992019920199 Natasha 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0McBride 0

20202202022020220202 Laila 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Sorum 0

Class Hgt: 24242424EX Yards:  159 SCT:  45

24188241882418824188 Maya 28.6428.6428.6428.64 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Dalby 0

Class Hgt: 16161616EX P Yards:  159 SCT:  47

16191161911619116191 Rye 32.3032.3032.3032.30 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Wallace 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS Yards:  164 SCT:  54

08142081420814208142 Ben 28.5428.5428.5428.54 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Breese 0

08146081460814608146 Paris 31.0131.0131.0131.01 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Carlson 0

08147081470814708147 Öcho 40.7140.7140.7140.71 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Gardner 0

08141081410814108141 Benjamin 42.8442.8442.8442.84 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Halverson 0

08145081450814508145 Ninja 48.3448.3448.3448.34 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Allen 0

08139081390813908139 Zim 70.2370.2370.2370.23 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Dingmann 0

08143081430814308143 Nino 0.000.000.000.00 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Wilson 1

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS Yards:  164 SCT:  50

12152121521215212152 Razzle 27.9427.9427.9427.94 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0McGovern 0

12150121501215012150 Loulie 33.4633.4633.4633.46 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Valasek 0

12149121491214912149 Haylie 42.2542.2542.2542.25 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Valasek 0

12148121481214812148 Jazzmynne 0.000.000.000.00 3 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Loquai 1

12151121511215112151 Silver Bullet 29.4129.4129.4129.41 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Nelson 0

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS Yards:  154 SCT:  44

16158161581615816158 Smokin 28.6528.6528.6528.65 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

16155161551615516155 Lexi 33.5633.5633.5633.56 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Schmidt 0

16153161531615316153 Zada 33.6733.6733.6733.67 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Bush 0

16161161611616116161 Maxie 38.6338.6338.6338.63 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Henshaw 0

16154161541615416154 Binx 0.000.000.000.00 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Holm 1

16156161561615616156 Ukko 39.3039.3039.3039.30 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Hayes 0

16157161571615716157 Maya 34.7334.7334.7334.73 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS Yards:  159 SCT:  42

20170201702017020170 Power 27.7827.7827.7827.78 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

20167201672016720167 Cowboy 28.1928.1928.1928.19 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Gaalswyk 0

20175201752017520175 Jazzy 28.2628.2628.2628.26 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Loose 0

20168201682016820168 Twizzle 30.3130.3130.3130.31 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Loose 0

20165201652016520165 Free-Beer 31.1231.1231.1231.12 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Carlier 0

20163201632016320163 Titan 32.4132.4132.4132.41 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Kott 0

20172201722017220172 Zenna 35.6235.6235.6235.62 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

20182201822018220182 Goose 39.5139.5139.5139.51 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Ward 0

20169201692016920169 Ledgend 41.1641.1641.1641.16 0 0    100100100100QQQQ 0Olson 0

20162201622016220162 Renegade 28.9928.9928.9928.99 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Olson 0

20164201642016420164 Battle 0.000.000.000.00 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Greenstone 1

20166201662016620166 Chewie 27.9727.9727.9727.97 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Wedel 0

20176201762017620176 Sadie 40.9140.9140.9140.91 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Lenzmeier 0

20177201772017720177 Polly 52.2952.2952.2952.29 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Kott 0

20179201792017920179 Beamer 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Derr 1
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 31-Sa JWW

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20180201802018020180 Crozby 56.0656.0656.0656.06 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Gaalswyk 0

20181201812018120181 Tilly 43.6343.6343.6343.63 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Waldhauser 0

20173201732017320173 Gus 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Hildebrandt 0

20178201782017820178 Piper 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0McBride 0

Class Hgt: 24242424MAS Yards:  159 SCT:  45

24186241862418624186 Guilty 32.1932.1932.1932.19 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Houg 0

24187241872418724187 Prince 38.1538.1538.1538.15 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Greenstone 0

24184241842418424184 Allie 38.6738.6738.6738.67 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Osojnicki 0

24205242052420524205 Asha 46.1446.1446.1446.14 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24C24C24C24CMAS Yards:  159 SCT:  42

24C1824C1824C1824C18 Listo 27.2627.2627.2627.26 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Kirmeier 0

Class Hgt: 04040404MAS P Yards:  164 SCT:  59

04119041190411904119 Yoshi 45.4245.4245.4245.42 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Nawrocki 0

04118041180411804118 Niner 40.2640.2640.2640.26 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS P Yards:  164 SCT:  55

08120081200812008120 Jacob 45.3745.3745.3745.37 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Drayna-Michaels 0

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS P Yards:  154 SCT:  49

12123121231212312123 Ella 40.3540.3540.3540.35 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Keinz 0

12121121211212112121 Jive 25.1425.1425.1425.14 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Edstrom 0

12124121241212412124 Tanner 33.7533.7533.7533.75 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Loquai 0

12125121251212512125 Ryza 31.4631.4631.4631.46 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS P Yards:  159 SCT:  47

16131161311613116131 Ty 25.7625.7625.7625.76 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Hildebrandt 0

16206162061620616206 Shasta 34.2634.2634.2634.26 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Osojnicki 0

16130161301613016130 Tally 35.6335.6335.6335.63 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Putnam 0

16132161321613216132 Haven 36.0636.0636.0636.06 0 04444 100100100100QQQQ 0Wiederholt 0

16128161281612816128 Pearl 51.9351.9351.9351.93 3 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Bush 0

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS P Yards:  159 SCT:  50

20135201352013520135 Roger 29.8529.8529.8529.85 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Bixby 0

20133201332013320133 Ledger 31.0231.0231.0231.02 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Wiederholt 0

20137201372013720137 Dylan 46.8946.8946.8946.89 2 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Carlier 0

20134201342013420134 Graham 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Potter 0

Class Hgt: 16161616NOV A Yards:  102 SCT:  37

16116161161611616116 Lacey 42.7242.7242.7242.72 2 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Cronin 0

Class Hgt: 20202020NOV A Yards:  104 SCT:  35

20117201172011720117 D-Min 37.2637.2637.2637.26 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Hanly 0

Class Hgt: 20202020NOV B Yards:  104 SCT:  35

20113201132011320113 Tiv 21.5221.5221.5221.52 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Bakshian 0

20200202002020020200 Jax 19.0119.0119.0119.01 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 24242424NOV B Yards:  104 SCT:  37

24114241142411424114 Phoenix 36.3836.3836.3836.38 2 01111 90909090QQQQ 0Morris 0

Class Hgt: 20202020OPEN Yards:  130 SCT:  37

20105201052010520105 Cara 49.6749.6749.6749.67 4 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 3Sorensen 0

20106201062010620106 Auggie 47.7447.7447.7447.74 3 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 1McCabe 0

Class Hgt: 20202020OPEN P Yards:  130 SCT:  44

20192201922019220192 Ari 0.000.000.000.00 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Putnam 1

Class Hgt: 08080808PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08146081460814608146 Paris 38.7938.7938.7938.79 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Carlson 0

08143081430814308143 Nino 40.3340.3340.3340.33 0 02222 100100100100QQQQ 0Wilson 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 31-Sa JWW

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

08147081470814708147 Öcho 46.5846.5846.5846.58 0 03333 100100100100QQQQ 0Gardner 0

08139081390813908139 Zim 0.000.000.000.00 1 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 2Dingmann 0

08145081450814508145 Ninja 53.7353.7353.7353.73 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Allen 0

Class Hgt: 12121212PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12148121481214812148 Jazzmynne 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Loquai 0

Class Hgt: 16161616PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16153161531615316153 Zada 57.4157.4157.4157.41 1 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Bush 0

Class Hgt: 20202020PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20166201662016620166 Chewie 36.5836.5836.5836.58 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Wedel 0

20162201622016220162 Renegade 38.9238.9238.9238.92 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Olson 0

20167201672016720167 Cowboy 38.1738.1738.1738.17 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Gaalswyk 0

20180201802018020180 Crozby 55.7955.7955.7955.79 1 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Gaalswyk 0

20200202002020020200 Jax 58.5858.5858.5858.58 3 2    0000NQNQNQNQ 6Hildebrandt 0

20173201732017320173 Gus 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Hildebrandt 0

20202202022020220202 Laila 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Sorum 0

Class Hgt: 24C24C24C24CPRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

24C1824C1824C1824C18 Listo 33.2233.2233.2233.22 0 01111 100100100100QQQQ 0Kirmeier 0

Class Hgt: 04040404PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04119041190411904119 Yoshi 0.000.000.000.00 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 1Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 12121212PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12121121211212112121 Jive 30.8230.8230.8230.82 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Edstrom 0

12125121251212512125 Ryza 43.2143.2143.2143.21 2 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 16161616PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16131161311613116131 Ty 37.1337.1337.1337.13 0 01*1*1*1* 100100100100QQQQ 0Hildebrandt 0

16191161911619116191 Rye 42.2142.2142.2142.21 0 1    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Wallace 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 31-Sa FAST

Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 20202020EX Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20200202002020020200 Jax 38.1138.1138.1138.11 0 0    53535353NQNQNQNQ 0Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 16161616EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16191161911619116191 Rye 34.8834.8834.8834.88 0 0    60606060NQNQNQNQ 0Wallace 0

Class Hgt: 08080808MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08142081420814208142 Ben 34.4334.4334.4334.43 0 0    52525252NQNQNQNQ 0Breese 0

08146081460814608146 Paris 31.0231.0231.0231.02 0 0    53535353NQNQNQNQ 0Carlson 0

08147081470814708147 Öcho 43.3543.3543.3543.35 0 0    42424242NQNQNQNQ 0Gardner 0

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12152121521215212152 Razzle 34.4034.4034.4034.40 0 0    57575757NQNQNQNQ 0McGovern 0

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16156161561615616156 Ukko 29.6329.6329.6329.63 0 01111 69696969QQQQ 0Hayes 0

16153161531615316153 Zada 37.8337.8337.8337.83 0 0    38383838NQNQNQNQ 0Bush 0

16157161571615716157 Maya 30.2130.2130.2130.21 0 0    49494949NQNQNQNQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20167201672016720167 Cowboy 27.1727.1727.1727.17 0 01111 79797979QQQQ 0Gaalswyk 0

20162201622016220162 Renegade 35.1835.1835.1835.18 0 02222 64646464QQQQ 0Olson 0

20179201792017920179 Beamer 38.7538.7538.7538.75 0 03333 61616161QQQQ 0Derr 0

20163201632016320163 Titan 39.1739.1739.1739.17 0 0    35353535NQNQNQNQ 0Kott 0

20173201732017320173 Gus 30.1230.1230.1230.12 0 0    40404040NQNQNQNQ 0Hildebrandt 0

20180201802018020180 Crozby 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Gaalswyk ##

Class Hgt: 12121212MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

12125121251212512125 Ryza 33.6433.6433.6433.64 0 01111 79797979QQQQ 0Olson 0

12122121221212212122 Jackie 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Kott ##

12123121231212312123 Ella 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Keinz ##

Class Hgt: 16161616MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16132161321613216132 Haven 41.3041.3041.3041.30 0 0    29292929NQNQNQNQ 0Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 20202020MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20135201352013520135 Roger 30.7030.7030.7030.70 0 01111 78787878QQQQ 0Bixby 0

20133201332013320133 Ledger 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Wiederholt ##

Class Hgt: 20202020NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20177201772017720177 Polly 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Kott ##

Class Hgt: 24242424NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24114241142411424114 Phoenix 37.0337.0337.0337.03 0 0    18181818NQNQNQNQ 0Morris 0

24188241882418824188 Maya 32.9032.9032.9032.90 0 0    21212121NQNQNQNQ 0Dalby 0

Class Hgt: 04040404NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  41

04109041090410904109 Pixel 40.5140.5140.5140.51 0 0    30303030NQNQNQNQ 0Schmidt 0

Class Hgt: 16161616NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16110161101611016110 Eddy 29.1529.1529.1529.15 0 0    17171717NQNQNQNQ 0Gronvold 0

Class Hgt: 08080808OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08143081430814308143 Nino 30.0930.0930.0930.09 0 01111 78787878QQQQ 0Wilson 0

08141081410814108141 Benjamin 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000NQNQNQNQ 0Halverson ##

Class Hgt: 20202020OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20199201992019920199 Natasha 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0McBride 0

Class Hgt: 12121212OPEN P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

12124121241212412124 Tanner 0.000.000.000.00 0 0    0000ABSABSABSABS 0Loquai 0
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